
Springwater Bicentennial Contact List 

Name Email Phone Number 

Sandy Barnum SandyBarnum@star1889.com  

Carl Brehm candjbrehm@frontier.com  

Wayne Coger cogermac@frontiernet.net  

Steve Cowley scowley@stny.rr.com 585-245-1340 

Michael Dambra mdambra1@yahoo.com  

Larry Gnau lgnau@frontiernet.net  

Don Haywood dhaywood@frontier.com 585-6692001 

Katherine Humphrey kjth@allwesterntrees.com 585-669-2659 

Diane Olson dolson4@stny.rr.com 585-669-4114 

Rick Osiecki contact@hemlockandcanadicelakes.com  

Cheryl Parker cparker@discoverlighthouse.org  

Rob Parker parkerbrother4@gmail.com  

Ray Shaw rshaw@disciples.com  

Herb Tinney hwtinney@earthlink.net  

Town Clerk clerk@townofspringwaterny.org 585-669-2545 

Town Supervisor springwatersuper@yahoo.com 585-669-2545 

Judy Tripp jtrippneu@aol.com 585-669-2683 

Donna Walker donna.walker@dairylea.com 585-737-7345 
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Terri White sunnyt50@frontier.com  

Pat Willsea patriciawillsea@yahoo.com  

 


